
DIV ING  PR ICE  L I S T
DIV ING

COURSES

* 1 - 4 DIVES Per Dive $90

* 5 - 9 DIVES Per Dive $85

* 10 - 14 DIVES Per Dive $80

* 15+ DIVES Per Dive $78

NIGHT SUPPLEMENT Per Dive $15

PRIVATE GUIDE Per Dive $120

NITROX For Certified Divers COMP

POOL TRIAL / INTRODUCTION Generous All-Inclusive

SCUBA REVIEW Includes All Equipment $150

BUBBLE MAKER Includes All Equipment $150

DISCOVER SCUBA Includes All Equipment $150

* SCUBA DIVER CERTIFICATION $500

* OPEN WATER CERTIFICATION $770

* REFERRAL $490

* UPGRADE SCUBA DIVER TO OPEN WATER $490

* ADVANCED OPEN WATER $650

* RESCUE DIVER $800

* EMERGENCY FIRST RESPONSE $240

* NITROX DIVER $220

* SPECIALTY PER DIVE $170

PRIVATE INSTRUCTOR In-Villa Course / Per Day $500

UNDERWATER PROPOSAL $500

* Diving Prices includes tank, weights, mask, fin, snorkel, dive guide and boat trip.

** Equipment is not included

*** Diving Computer is mandatory

All above prices include didactic material and certification card.

Rates subject to service charge and applicable taxes
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DIV ING  PR ICE  L I S T D IV ING  PR ICE  L I S T
EQUIPMENT

INSURANCE

TERMS  &  CONDI T IONS

MASK / SNORKEL/ FINS Generous All inclusive

BCD Per Dive $8

REGULATOR Per Dive $8

DIVE COMPUTER Per Dive $8

WETSUIT Per Dive $8

TORCH Per Dive $8

1.5L TANK/ EXTRA TANK Per Dive COMP.

SMB Per Dive COMP.

FULL SET Per Dive: BCD / Regulator / Wetsuit / Dive Computer / SMB $25

TECH BCD Per Dive $11

TECH REGULATOR Per Dive $11

SIDE MOUNT Per Dive : BCD / Extra Regulator $15

DPV RENT Per Dive For Certified Only $58

1 DAY MANDATORY only if not already insured $15

7 DAYS MANDATORY only if not already insured $30

14 DAYS MANDATORY only if not already insured $40

* Above rental prices are intended per dive.

* An insurance coverage for scuba diving related accident is mandatory for 

all activities involving the use of  compressed air or Nitrox

• A 50% cancellation charge is applicable to activities cancelled less than 6 hours prior to departure

• A 100% no show charge will apply to all activities cancelled less than 1 hour prior to departure

• For the safely of all our guest we reserve the right to cancel any activity or excursion in case of adverse weather conditions

• Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our lost and damaged price list:

Fins $70

Mask $50

Snorkel $35

Mask strap/mouth piece/snorkel holder $5

Rates subject to service charge and applicable taxes
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